—

Tyre levers
Tyre levers
Tyre levers
Tyre levers
Tyre levers

GEDORE Tyre iron type 38

Assembly lever for automobiles, Gedore

Hand Tools | Automotive Tools

Made of GEDORE vanadium steel CrV3, chrome-plated. Solid forged in profiled shape with protective surfaces

for aluminium rims.

300
400
500
610

Article

23063728

23063730

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 56 236713

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR_EC002129_0008_EN_17.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:tools@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23063727?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23063728?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23063729?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23063730?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23063731?searchEriksPartno=true

