## **GEDORE Tyre iron type 38**

Assembly lever for automobiles, Gedore

Made of GEDORE vanadium steel CrV3, chrome-plated. Solid forged in profiled shape with protective surfaces for aluminium rims.

Туре	Length	Article
	mm	
Tyre levers	200	23063727
Tyre levers	300	23063728
Tyre levers	400	23063729
Tyre levers	500	23063730
Tyre levers	610	23063731

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR\_EC002129\_0008\_EN\_17.05.2024